K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOS

PITAL, SULLIA

DEPARTMENT OF ENT
PG TEACHING PROGRAMME

JUNE 2023

DATE DAY TOPIC PRESENTER IMIODERATOR

01/06/2023 | Thursday | Journal club:correlation between Dr.Sachin.C.Badiger | Dr.Mohan.K.Appaji
subjective and objective outcomes of
septoplasty in septal deviation

02/06/2023 Friday Case Presentation:acute tonsillitis Dr.Sandra Maria Dr.Ravishankara.S
,grade 2 John

06/06/2023 Tuesday Seminar:pharyngeal arches Dr.Priyatham Reddy | Dr.Lokesh Y.G

08/06/2023 | Thursday | Journal club:Anatomical and functional DF._P"rivatham Reddy ‘ Dr.Mohan'.K.Appaji
results of ossiculop!sty using titanium
prosthesis

09/06/2023 Friday Case Presentation:right chronic otitis Dr.Sachin.C.Badiger | Dr.Ravishankara.S
media,mucosal type ,inactive

13/06/2023 Tuesday Seminar:anatomy and developmental Dr.Sandra Maria Dr.Lokesh Y.G
anomalies of external ear John

15/06/2023 | Thursday | Journal club:endoscopic Dr.Priyatham Reddy | Dr.Mohan.K.Appaji
dacrocystorhinostomy ,a comparision
study of single flap versus double flap
technique

16/06/2023 Friday Case Presentation:papillary carcinoma Dr.Priyatham Reddy | Dr.Ravishankara.S
of thyroid

20/06/2023 | Tuesday Seminar:physiology of nose Dr.Sachin.C.Badiger | Dr.Lokesh Y.G

22/06/2023 | Thursday [ Journal club:factors involved in Dr.Sandra Maria Dr.Mohan.K.Appaji
diagnosis delay and poor prognosis in John
laryngeal squamous carcinoma,a
retrospective study about 86 cases : S,

23/06/2023 Friday Case Presentation:deviated nasal Dr.Sachin.C.Badiger | Dr.Ravishankara.S
septum to right with spur o

27/06/2023 | Tuesday Seminar:septoplasty Dr.Sandra Maria Dr.Lokesh Y.G

John

30/06/2023 Friday Case Presentation:bilateral Dr.Priyatham Reddy | Dr.Mohan.K.Appaji

antrochoanal polyp
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